e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UTTARAKHAND

TEMPORARY CAMPUS,GOVT.POLYTECHNIC, , SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)-246174

SBCollect Reference
Number :

Amount :
COURSE/PROGRAMME :
ROLL NO. :

NAME :

FATHER NAME :
MOBILE NO. :

PASSING OUT YEAR:
CONVOCATION FEES :

Transaction charge :

Total Amount (In Figures)

Remarks :

Notification 2:

DUL8281837

2350

MTECH

MT21CSE006

KAMINI

Mr. GOVIND RAM

6261778357

2023

350

0.00

350.00

Date: 02-Nov-2023

Category : CONVOCATION FEES

Total Amount (In words) :
Rupees Three

Hundred Fifty
Only

Notification 1:

7



